
Southwestern College 
Crown Cove Aquatic Center held at 

Higher Education Center—National City 
880 National City Blvd Ste 100,  

National City, CA 91950 
Required: 

*AHA Online Certificate 

* $30.00 fee for Skills & Course           

Completion Card. 

 

Days           Date   Course # Hours    
 

AHA Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider 
 

Saturday 01/16/21 NC 1007-70 8:30 am—1:20 pm 
    NC 1007-70A 2:00 pm—6:50 pm 
 

Saturday 02/06/21 NC 1007-71 8:30 am—1:20 pm 
    NC 1007-71A 2:00 pm—6:50 pm 
 

Saturday 03/20/21 NC 1007-72 8:30 am—1:20 pm 
    NC 1007-72A 2:00 pm—6:50 pm 
 

Saturday 04/17/21 NC 1007-73 8:30 am—1:20 pm 
    NC 1007-73A 2:00 pm—6:50 pm 
 

Saturday 05/08/21 NC 1007-74 8:30 am—1:20 pm 
    NC 1007-74A 2:00 pm—6:50 pm 
 

Saturday 05/22/21 NC 1007-75 8:30 am—1:20 pm 
    NC 1007-75A 2:00 pm—6:50 pm 
 

AHA First Aid & Adult CPR 
 

Saturday 01/23/21  NC 40-70 8:30 am—11:20 am 
    NC 40-70A 12:30 pm—3:20 pm 
 

Saturday 02/20/21  NC 40-71 8:30 am—11:20 am 
    NC 40-71A 12:30 pm—3:20 pm 
 

Saturday 03/13/21 NC 40-72 8:30 am—11:20 am 
    NC 40-72A 12:30 pm—3:20 pm 
 

Saturday 03/27/21  NC 40-73 8:30 am—11:20 am 
    NC 40-73A 12:30 pm—3:20 pm 
 

Saturday 04/24/21 NC 40-74 8:30 am—11:20 am 
    NC 40-74A 12:30 pm—3:20 pm 
 

Saturday 05/15/21 NC 40-75 8:30 am—11:20 am 
    NC 40-75A 12:30 pm—3:20 pm 
   
 
 

 

CPR & FA 
Classes! 

 
Community CPR & First Aid Program 

 

Basic Life Support Instructor 
First Aid,  CPR& AED/Pediatric Safety & CPR Basic Life 

Support (BLS) Provider 

For Information:  
cpr4you@swccd.edu 

Directions: 
http://swccd.edu/nationalcity 

Spring 
2021 



Southwestern College 
Crown Cove Aquatic Center held at 

Higher Education Center—National City 
880 National City Blvd Ste 100,  

National City, CA 91950 
Required: 

*AHA Online Certificate 

* $30.00 fee for Skills & Course           

Completion Card. 

 

 
 
Days           Date   Course # Hours    
 
 

AHA Pediatric Safety & CPR (NC 1022) 
 
 

Saturday 01/09/21 NC 1022-70 8:30 am—12:20 pm 
 
    NC 1022-71 1:30 pm—5:20 pm 
 
 

Saturday 03/06/21 NC 1022-72 8:30 am—12:20 pm 
 
    NC 1022-73 1:30 pm—5:20 pm 
 
 

Saturday 04/10/21 NC 1022-74 8:30 am—12:20 pm 
 
    NC 1022-75 1:30 pm—5:20 pm 
     
Saturday 05/01/21 NC 1022-76 8:30 am—12:20 pm 
 
    NC 1022-77 1:30 pm—5:20 pm 
     
 

AHA Basic Life Support (BLS) Instructor (NC 1039) 
 
 

Sunday  02/28/21 NC 1039-70 8:30 am—12:20 pm 
 
    NC 1039-71 1:30 pm—5:20 pm 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

CPR & FA 
Classes! 

 
Community CPR & First Aid Program 

 

Basic Life Support Instructor 
First Aid,  CPR& AED/Pediatric Safety & CPR Basic Life 

Support (BLS) Provider 

For Information:  
cpr4you@swccd.edu 

Directions: 
http://swccd.edu/nationalcity 

Spring 
2021 


